

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS

UTILITY PATCH - BID OPENING 2/13/18

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		CARDINAL ASPHALT		PERRIN ASPHALT		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING		LOCKHART CONCRETE	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y.	3000	\$ 11.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	301	BITUMINOUS AGGREGATE BASE	TON	1015	\$ 115.00	\$ 116,725.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 115,710.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 115,710.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 167,475.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 203,000.00
3	304	CRUSHED LIMESTONE	TON	20	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE 1	TON	195	\$ 187.00	\$ 36,465.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 32,955.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 40,950.00
5	407	TACK COAT	GAL.	300	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	452	8 "CONCRETE PAVE. REPLACEMENT CLASS MS	S.Y.	54	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,480.00
7	452	CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT CLASS MS	S.Y.	54	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,020.00
8	452	EMBOSSSED CONCRETE REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	20	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	604	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EA	9	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
					TOTAL	\$ 200,000.00	TOTAL	\$ 195,810.00	TOTAL	\$ 206,825.00	TOTAL	\$ 244,570.00	TOTAL	\$ 323,350.00

■ DENOTES FIELD WITH MATH ERROR IN BOOK. CORRECTED VALUE IS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET

** INDICATES WINNING BID

LOW -----> HIGH